

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 506/2025

Dynamic Laboratories Pvt. Limited
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1833/2024
Sanjeev Vyas Son Of Shri Nathi Lal Vyas
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Najeeb Anwar Khan Mr. Vinayak Agarwal for Mr. Ashvin Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, Dy.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

06/11/2025

List after three weeks, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J